Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Ordering Guide Example: FBN454EB1-5JP
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
FluorLyter FB Series
4-Light (Narrow) T5HO/T8
Linear Fluorescent
APPLICATIONS
•	High bay replacement for retail, industrial and commercial applications
requiring more natural, even illumination on both horizontal and vertical
planes
CONSTRUCTION
•	Precision die-formed 22GA steel housing
•	Architectural post-painted finish eliminates exposed edges for safe
handling
•	Low profile
•	Top access plate located at each end
•	Hinged reflector panel/access door
ELECTRICAL
•	Instant-on
•	T8 units provided with a 1.18 ballast factor instant start electronic ballast
•	T5HO units provided with a 1.0 ballast factor programmed rapid start
electronic ballast
OPTICS
•	Beveled Miro 4 reflector surrounds each lamp for optimum efficiency
•	2-, 3- and 4-lamp T5HO and T8 configurations
MOUNTING
•	Accepts stem, pendant, chain or cable mounting
WARRANTY/LISTINGS
•	UL listed for damp locations
•	Published one-year limited warranty
FB	 N	 4	 54	 EB	 1	 5	 JP
Series	 Width	 # Lamps	 Wattage	 Ballast	 # Ballast	 Voltage	 Options
FB =	 N = Narrow	 2 (T5HO only)	 32 = 32w T8	 EB = Electronic Ballast	 1 = (1) ballast 	 1 = 120v 	 See Back
FluorLyter		  3 (T5HO only)	 (48”)		  2 = (2) ballasts	 4 = 277v	 Page
Linear Fluorescent	 	 4	 54 = 54w T5HO			   5 = 480v
			   (48”)			   8 = 120-277v
48" NOM.13-3/4"
3-1/4"
PT#: EXSP083A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
FluorLyter FB Series
4-Light (Narrow) T5HO/T8
Linear Fluorescent
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONS
3C- 3-foot SO cord only
6C- 6-foot SO cord only
3F- 3-foot SO cord and 15-amp NEMA plug (specify voltage)
6F- 6-foot SO cord and 15-amp NEMA plug (specify voltage)
3T- 3-foot SO cord and 20-amp NEMA plug (specify voltage)
6T- 6-foot SO cord and 20-amp NEMA plug (specify voltage)
JP- Job Pack - environmentally friendly packaging,
       eliminates individual cartons
F1- Fusing
Dimming- Consult factory
110